2
A lofty claim, we agree, but we have the enterprising spirit to do so...
Sharda Worldwide Exports Pvt. Ltd., an ISO
9001 Certified multinational, with offices in China,
Dubai, Europe and South America, is growing
steadily meeting customer expectations and
requirements worldwide.
Under the guidance and vision of our

Ply Number
Belt Fabric 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Type Code
NN100 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250
NN125 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250
NN150 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250
NN200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1400
Nylon Conveyor Belt NN250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1250 1400
NN300 400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1400 1600
NN400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1600 1600 1800
NN500 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1600 1800
NN600 800 1000 1250 1400 1600 1800 2000
EP100 200 250 315 400 500 630 800
EP125 200 250 315 400 500 630 800
EP160 250 400 500 630 800 1000 1250
EP200 315 500 630 800 1000 1250 1400
EP Conveyor Belt EP250 400 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1600
EP300 500 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1600
EP400 630 800 1000 1250 1400 1600 1800
EP500 800 1000 1250 1400 1600
EP600 1000 1250 1400 1600 1800
Pulley Dia. in mm
TEXTILE PLY CONVEYOR BELTS
Technical
Information
6
ROUGH TOP CONVEYOR BELTS
Used in transportation of light weight goods, also on inclined surfaces.
The special surface absorbs vibrations and impacts and also prevents material from slipping back.
Special features are as under :
1) Provides excellent grip between belt top and packages, such as cartons, jute packages.
2) Black cover for utility applications
3) Tan cover for non marking applications such as packaged food.
4) Available with bare back – bottom cover, to give excellent grip to the conveyor belt.
Belt specifications :
Standard specifications :
Rough Top
Belts for
Inclined Surface
Transportation
- Black & Tan
Our No.of Top Bottom Standard Color Standard
Ref. Plies Cover Length Width
RT1 2 1/8" (3.2 mm) Bareback
RT2 2 1/8" (3.2 mm) 1/16" (1.6 mm)
RT3 3 1/8" (3.2 mm) Bareback
RT4 3 1/8" (3.2 mm) 1/16" (1.6 mm)
Max. material temperature 80°C recommended.
Black or
Tan
200 M Per
Roll
1350 mm
~
1500 mm
cut edge
7
Constructional Features of Sharda Rubber Transmission Belts :
Width : 25mm to 1500 mm
Length : 100 mtr. Roll length
Fabrics : Hard cotton ducks/soft cotton ducks/synthetic fabrics
Plies : 2 plies to 10 plies
Type of edges : Cut edges and round/ folded edges
Colours : Beige, Grey, Camel, Yellow, Black and other colours as per
customer requirement
Special features :
1. Uniformity in Thickness & Width
2. Higher longitudinal & transverse strengths
3. Higher levels of adhesion
4. Controlled elongation
5. Lighter in weight thus consuming less power
6. Improved resistance to flex fatigue test.
7. Available in variety of colours